
Hot Plates
                                                    W/Fries

Double-Decker Clubhouse 16.99

Steak on a Bun                 14.99

Grilled Chicken on a Bun 14.99

Chicken Fingers (4 pcs)       14.99

11.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

Hot Hamburger                               15.99

Fish & Chips
Fish & Chips (2 Pcs Cod)                   15.99

Fish & Chips (1 Large Haddock)       15.99

Homemade Souvlaki
Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita               9.99

Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita
With Fries                  14.99

Chicken Souvlaki Dinner
2 Skewers Chicken w/Greek Salad & Rice  19.99

Pasta
Served with Garlic Bread

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Tomato Sauce w/Homemade Meatballs 15.99

Penne Alla Vodka
Creamy Rosé Sauce with Bacon          17.99

Pasta Primavera (Veggie)
Tomato Sauce with Fresh Vegetables     14.99

Fettuccine Alfredo (Veggie)
Cream Sauce with Onion & Garlic         14.99

*Add 3 Strips of Grilled Chicken Breast         7.49

Teriyaki
Stir Fried Veggie on Steamed Rice with

Homemade Teriyaki Sauce

Veggie Teriyaki                           10.99

Chicken Teriyaki                         14.99

Beef Teriyaki                               14.99

Shrimp Teriyaki                           14.99

*Extra Chicken, Beef or shrimp    7.99

Chow Mein
Stir Fried Noodles with Fresh Vegetables

Veggie Chow Mein                     10.99

Chicken Chow Mein                    14.99

Beef Chow Mein                         14.99

Shrimp Chow Mein                     14.99

Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Egg, Soy Sauce and Veggie

Veggie Fried Rice                         10.99

Chicken Fried Rice                       14.99

Beef Fried Rice                            14.99

Shrimp Fried Rice                        14.99

Beverages
Domestic Beer 5.30  Imported Beer 6.20

Canned Pop 1.59  Bottled Pop/Juice 2.99 

Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Smoothies 

*Taxes Extra 

(905)793-5347
L.L.B.O.

171 Advance Blvd., Unit 1
Brampton ON L6T 4Z6

Business Hours
Monday to Friday 5:30am - 4:30pm

     Saturday and Sunday  Closed                 

www.peggyscafe.net
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Breakfast Special
Served Daily from 6am to 11am

Served with Home Fries, Toast & Jam

4 Bacon & 3 Eggs                    11.99

3 Ham & 3 Eggs                      11.99

3 Sausage & 3 Eggs              11.99

3 Peameal Bacon & 3 Eggs     13.99

3 Strips of Grilled Chicken & 3 Eggs      14.99

Cheese Omelette                   10.99

Veggie Cheese Omelette      12.99

Bacon Cheese Omelette        12.99

Western Cheese Omelette      12.99

2 Eggs, Home Fries & Toast    8.99

All Day Breakfast Sandwiches
Toasted Fried Egg Sandwich    5.49

Toasted Veggie Western          7.49

Toasted Western                   7.49

Bacon & Egg Sandwich      7.49

Peameal Bacon Sandwich      6.99

Peameal Bacon & 2 Eggs        9.99

Grilled Cheese Sandwich        5.49

Grilled Cheese with Bacon      7.49

BLT (Bacon Lettuce Tomato)     6.99

*Add Cheddar Cheese            1.49

French Toast                           6.99

Submarines & Sandwiches

                                  6" Sub       12" Sub

Veggie & Cheese          

Egg Salad                     

Tuna Salad                   

Chicken Salad              

Ham & Cheese             

BLT                               

Assorted Cold Cuts       

Turkey                          

Turkey & Bacon            

5.49             8.49

6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

 6.99             9.99

7.99             11.49

Meatball                         

Grilled Chicken Breast            

 6.99             9.99

9.99            13.49

Soup
Soup of the Day              4.49

Chili                                5.99

Salads
                               Small         Large

Garden Salad     9.99

Greek Salad
Feta Cheese & Olives 10.99

Caesar Salad
Croutons & Bacon Bits 10.99

Julienne Salad
Ham & Cheddar Cheese 10.99

*Add 3 Strips of Grilled Chicken Breast                   7.49

6.99 

7.99

7.99 

7.99 

Homemade Hamburgers

                                         W/Fries

Hamburger                 

Cheese Burger           

Bacon Cheeseburger  

Double Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger           

Veggie Burger             

12.99

13.49

15.49

17.99

13.99

12.99

7.99

8.49

 10.49

12.99

8.99

7.99

Homemade Fried Chicken
                W/Fries  W/Fried

Rice
2 Pcs Chicken          10.99

3 Pcs Chicken             13.99

6 Wings                      14.99

10 Wings           19.99

9.99

12.99

13.99

18.99

Side Orders
                           Small       Large

French Fries                 5.99

Onion Rings                6.99

Poutine                     9.99

Gravy                          4.49

Coleslaw                  4.49

4.99

5.99

7.99

1.49

 1.49 

Pork Spring Roll                         2.99

Beef Sausage Roll                           2.99

Stuffed Jamaican Patty                   4.99
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