

Hot Plates

	W/Fries	
Double-Decker Clubhouse	11.99	16.99
Steak on a Bun	9.99	14.99
Grilled Chicken on a Bun	9.99	14.99
Chicken Fingers (4 pcs)	9.99	14.99
Hot Hamburger		15.99

Fish & Chips

Fish & Chips (2 Pcs Cod)	15.99
Fish & Chips (1 Large Haddock)	15.99

Homemade Souvlaki

Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita	9.99
Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita With Fries	14.99
Chicken Souvlaki Dinner 2 Skewers Chicken w/Greek Salad & Rice	19.99

Pasta

Served with Garlic Bread

Spaghetti & Meatballs Tomato Sauce w/Homemade Meatballs	15.99
Penne Alla Vodka Creamy Rosé Sauce with Bacon	17.99
Pasta Primavera (Veggie) Tomato Sauce with Fresh Vegetables	14.99
Fettuccine Alfredo (Veggie) Cream Sauce with Onion & Garlic	14.99
*Add 3 Strips of Grilled Chicken Breast	7.49

Teriyaki

Stir Fried Veggie on Steamed Rice with Homemade Teriyaki Sauce	
Veggie Teriyaki	10.99
Chicken Teriyaki	14.99
Beef Teriyaki	14.99
Shrimp Teriyaki	14.99
*Extra Chicken, Beef or shrimp	7.99

Chow Mein

Stir Fried Noodles with Fresh Vegetables	
Veggie Chow Mein	10.99
Chicken Chow Mein	14.99
Beef Chow Mein	14.99
Shrimp Chow Mein	14.99

Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Egg, Soy Sauce and Veggie	
Veggie Fried Rice	10.99
Chicken Fried Rice	14.99
Beef Fried Rice	14.99
Shrimp Fried Rice	14.99

Beverages

Domestic Beer 5.30	Imported Beer 6.20
Canned Pop 1.59	Bottled Pop/Juice 2.99
Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Smoothies	

*Taxes Extra



PEGGY'S

(905)793-5347



L.L.B.O.



**171 Advance Blvd., Unit 1
Brampton ON L6T 4Z6**

Business Hours

**Monday to Friday 5:30am - 4:30pm
Saturday and Sunday Closed**



www.peggyscafe.net

Breakfast Special

Served Daily from 6am to 11am
Served with Home Fries, Toast & Jam

4 Bacon & 3 Eggs	11.99
3 Ham & 3 Eggs	11.99
3 Sausage & 3 Eggs	11.99
3 Peameal Bacon & 3 Eggs	13.99
3 Strips of Grilled Chicken & 3 Eggs	14.99
Cheese Omelette	10.99
Veggie Cheese Omelette	12.99
Bacon Cheese Omelette	12.99
Western Cheese Omelette	12.99
2 Eggs, Home Fries & Toast	8.99
All Day Breakfast Sandwiches	
Toasted Fried Egg Sandwich	5.49
Toasted Veggie Western	7.49
Toasted Western	7.49
Bacon & Egg Sandwich	7.49
Peameal Bacon Sandwich	6.99
Peameal Bacon & 2 Eggs	9.99
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	5.49
Grilled Cheese with Bacon	7.49
BLT (Bacon Lettuce Tomato)	6.99
*Add Cheddar Cheese	1.49
French Toast	6.99

Submarines & Sandwiches

6" Sub 12" Sub

							W/Fries
Veggie & Cheese	5.49	8.49	Hamburger	7.99	12.99		
Egg Salad	6.99	9.99	Cheese Burger	8.49	13.49		
Tuna Salad	6.99	9.99	Bacon Cheeseburger	10.49	15.49		
Chicken Salad	6.99	9.99	Double Cheeseburger	12.99	17.99		
Ham & Cheese	6.99	9.99	Chicken Burger	8.99	13.99		
BLT	6.99	9.99	Veggie Burger	7.99	12.99		
Assorted Cold Cuts	6.99	9.99					
Turkey	6.99	9.99					
Turkey & Bacon	7.99	11.49	2 Pcs Chicken	9.99	10.99		
Meatball	6.99	9.99	3 Pcs Chicken	12.99	13.99		
Grilled Chicken Breast	9.99	13.49	6 Wings	13.99	14.99		
Soup			10 Wings	18.99	19.99		
Soup of the Day		4.49					
Chili		5.99					
Salads							
		Small	Large				
Garden Salad	6.99	9.99	French Fries	4.99	5.99		
Greek Salad			Onion Rings	5.99	6.99		
Feta Cheese & Olives	7.99	10.99	Poutine	7.99	9.99		
Caesar Salad			Gravy	1.49	4.49		
Croutons & Bacon Bits	7.99	10.99	Coleslaw	1.49	4.49		
Julienne Salad			Pork Spring Roll	2.99			
Ham & Cheddar Cheese	7.99	10.99	Beef Sausage Roll	2.99			
*Add 3 Strips of Grilled Chicken Breast	7.49		Stuffed Jamaican Patty	4.99			

Homemade Hamburgers